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Primer Premio

Segundo Premio

Tercer Premio

Cuarto Premio

WWW.PRONOSTICODEPORTIVO.ES

WWW.TODOGANADOR.COM

WWW.TURFNACIONAL.COM

WWW.QUINIELADEPORTE.ES
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WWW.PRONOSTICODEPORTIVO.ES

WWW.TODOGANADOR.COM

WWW.TURFNACIONAL.COM

WWW.QUINIELADEPORTE.ES

WWW.ALICE&LAURISON SPORTS

WWW.SCORETEAM.ES

WWW.MASDEHIPODROMOS.COM

WWW.CANDY-TURF.ES.TL

WWW.PORUNPELOTURF.ES

WWW.TURFDIGITAL.COM

RADIO MARCA

WWW.APUESTAS HIPICASENESPANA.COM

RADIO INTERCONTINENTAL

WWW.TURFMANCHU.ES.TL

WWW.TURF-CAT.COM

AGENCIA EFE

FUTBOLLTOTALL.ES.TL

WWW.LISTEDRACE.COM

118

115

112

111

109

108

105

103

100

98

94

93

92

89

87

84

84

83



CONCURSO DE PERIODISTAS DEPORTIVOS
RELACIÓN DE GANADORES

                                                                                   Poeta Joan Maragall 53 - 28020 Madrid
                                                                       Teléfono: (91) 596 23 80 - Fax: (91) 596 24 34

Fecha: 11/01/2018 ANUAL 2017 Página 2

WWW.MADRIDTURF.COM

WWW.TOTALTURFCOM.TK

WWW.TURFYGOL.COM

WWW.TODOTURF.COM

WWW.TURFSHAMARDAL.COM

TURF

WWW.CORTACABEZA.ES

WWW.DEPORTIPSTER.COM

WWW.TURFOLIVENSE.COM

WWW.GCITURF.COM

1X2 LA JORNADA

WWW.MESTERDECRIA.COM

WWW.OCIOCABALLO.COM

A GALOPAR

REVISTA PLENO

WWW.INFONEWSTV.COM

WWW.TURFARION.COM

WWW.VALLEDELKAS.COM

WWW.TURFALDIA.COM

DIARIO MARCA

RADIO EBRO

WWW.PURASANGRETURF.COM

WWW.QUINITURF.COM

WWW.TURFESTATAL.ES.TL

WWW.ELDUENDEDELAZARZUELA.COM
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WWW.TURFINTERNET.COM

REVISTA DC PRO

DIARIO AS

WWW.APOSTARCONFUNDAMENTO.COM

WWW.REVISTADCPRO.ES

WWW.PADDOCK-NEWS.COM

WWW.SALONDEAPUESTAS.COM
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